BOM Table
ITEM NO. |PART NUMBER|Rev. Description Material QTY.
1 Sx-xx-02 0 SB ENCLOSURE, STEEL, HINGED DOOR, W/PANEL, GRAY 1
2 PK-086 0 POLE MOUNT KIT 1
2.1 SC-080 0 Strut Channel P4100SLPG PRE-GALV STEEL 2
2.2 SW-001 0 Strut Channel Washer 1/4 304 SST 4 D
2.3 SCREWS-031| O 1/4-20 X .75 PAN HEAD, PHILLIPS, SS SST 4
2.4 SCREWS-048| 0O 03/08/2016 SST 4
2.5 SN-001 0 Strut Channel NUT 1/4-20 316 SST 4
2.6 CL-01 0 Hose Clamp, 2"to 12.25"ID, 30 in.-lbs. Max Torque 201 SST, ZINC SCREW| 2
2.7 N-006 0 NUT 3/8-16 SST 4
2.8 W-013 0 3/8 SAE WASHER, SST SST 8
C
B
MBSO akt e st | RART NO.
TOLERANCES: ANGULAR: +2° SB_XX_PK—lNST A
TWO PLACE DECIMAL:‘:.O]O MATER|AL
THF'?,;ENTPELS %ER,?EE‘”(\:AS/T L Aé,]%os 1305 CHESTER IND. PARKWAY AVON, OHIO 44011-1083 U .A.
PROPRIETARY AND CONFI-DENTIAL PH#: 1-800-248-1233, 440-934-0444 FAX#: 440-934-0088
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS FLAME RAT' NG SlZE REV
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
POLYCASE. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART NAME DATE A o
REV.] DESCRIPTION [ZONE[_BY JAPPRD] _DAIE o o BT DME.  9/5/2018
REVISIONS O HE SRy e B oioors SCALE: 1:3.5 SHEET 1 OF 1
5 4 3 2 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


